Selected Statistics for 2018
January 1, 2018-December 31, 2018

Building Structure Fires
Vehicle Fires
Non-Structure/Non-Vehicle
Brush/ Grass/ Wildland Fires
Rubbish/Dumpster Fires

All Other Fires

Total Fires for 2018

Estimated property damage from fire loss.................

Rescue and Emergency Medical Responses
False Alarm Responses

Hazmat Responses

Hazardous Condition Responses

Mutual Aid Response Given

All Other Responses

Total of All Incidents for 2018
Malicious, Mischievous False Calls
System Malfunctions
Unintentional

Other False Alarms

Total False Alarm Responses

Number of Firefighter injuries occurring in the line of duty
Number of Firefighter deaths occurring in the line of duty
Number of Civilian fire injuries occurring during 2018
Number of Civilian fire deaths occurring during 2018

287

$2,033,163

19,772
2,112
103
245
267
2451

25,237
127
915
985

87

2,114

17



